
3/31/2021

SILK
Ceramic Drying Agent

Creating an unmatched feel on all painted and glass surfaces, Silk doesn’t just restore that new car feel it 

improves it.  Comprised solely of ceramic additives, this product is all about performance and 

functionality.  The performance is unmatched generating a silky-smooth surface to help shed water, 

reduce wiper chatter, and provide complete protection.  Its functionality allows it to be applied with out 

any special equipment and still produce amazing results.  So come on, get silky!

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Product can be applied through spray nozzles on an arch or a rain bar.  Begin application at 150-250:1 

(4-6 drops).

FEATURES

• Reduces wiper chatter

• Improves future clean-ability

• Amazing surface feel

• Deepened gloss

Twin Packs      Code: 10-50122-888

5-gallon pails      Code: 10-50122-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-50122-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-50122-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-50122-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

OAK AND AMBER

7-8

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

999

499

332

249

199

166

142

124

110

99

90

82

0.13

0.26

0.38

0.51

0.64

0.77

0.90

1.02

1.15

1.28

1.41

1.54

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


