DESCRIPTION

Creating an unmatched feel on all painted and glass surfaces, Silk doesn't just restore that new car feel it improves it. Comprised solely of ceramic additives, this product is all about performance and functionality. The performance is unmatched generating a silky-smooth surface to help shed water, reduce wiper chatter, and provide complete protection. Its functionality allows it to be applied with out any special equipment and still produce amazing results. So come on, get silky!

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Product can be applied through spray nozzles on an arch or a rain bar. Begin application at 150-250:1 (4-6 drops).

FEATURES

- Reduces wiper chatter
- Improves future clean-ability
- Amazing surface feel
- Deepened gloss

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	green oak and amber	
FRAGRANCE:		
FOAM:		
PH:	7-8	

SIZES AVAILABLE

Twin Packs	Code: 10-50122-888
5-gallon pails	Code: 10-50122-005
15-gallon drums	Code: 10-50122-015
30-gallon drums	Code: 10-50122-030
55-gallon drums	Code: 10-50122-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.13	999
2	0.26	499
3	0.38	332
4	0.51	249
5	0.64	199
6	0.77	166
7	0.90	142
8	1.02	124
9	1.15	110
10	1.28	99
11	1.41	90
12	1.54	82

